VERSATEL®
CONTACT LAYER WOUND DRESSING
ADVANCED
WOUND CARE
2     MEDLINE
VERSATEL CONTACT LAYER DRESSING
CREATE A
GENTLE HEALING

Versatel and Versatel One are available exclusively through Medline.
Contact your Medline representative for free samples of each.
Ordering Information
Versatel
Item No. Description Pkg
MSC1723EP 2-sided, 2" x 3" (5.1 cm x 7.6 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC1734EP 2-sided, 3" x 4" (7.6 cm x 10.2 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC1747EP 2-sided, 4" x 7" (10.2 cm x 17.8 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC17812EP 2-sided, 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm) 5/bx, 5 bx/cs
Versatel One
Item No. Description Pkg
MSC1823EP 1-sided, 2" x 3" (5.1 cm x 7.6 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC1834EP 1-sided, 3" x 4" (7.6 cm x 10.2 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC1845EP 1-sided, 4" x 5" (10.2 cm x 12.7 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC1847EP 1-sided, 4" x 7" (10.2 cm x 17.8 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC18812EP 1-sided, 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm) 5/bx, 5 bx/cs
Use On a Variety of Wounds and With a Variety of Dressings.
Indications
 » Dry to heavily draining abrasions
 » Partial and full-thickness wounds